Journey of the Universe
Film Night and Discussion

Free Evening Seminar—6pm to 8pm, Thursday 11 December 2014. Centre for Interfaith &
Cultural Dialogue, Building N35, 170 Kessels Road, Griffith University Nathan Campus

If you love our Earth, join us for a fascinating
evening exploring the Story of the Universe

The film is a collaboration by evolutionary philosopher Brian Swimme and
historian of religions Mary Evelyn Tucker, who were colleagues of Thomas
Berry. The film shares an epic story of cosmic, Earth and human transfor-
mation and draws together scientific discoveries in astronomy, geology and
biology with humanistic insights concerning the nature of the universe.

6.00pm
6.15pm
7.20pm
7.35pm
7.50pm
8.00pm

Introductions, Welcome to Country - Michelle Maloney, AELA
Screening of the Film “Journey of the Universe”

Introduction to the Cosmic Walk - Mary Tinney, Earthlink
Invitation to walk meditatively

Sharing reflections on the experience

Close - Brian Adams PhD, Director, Centre for Interfaith &
Cultural Dialogue, Griffith University

For more information about the film, including the trailer, please visit:
http://www.journeyoftheuniverse.org/

Ikm Griffith

UNIVERSITY

australian earth laws alliance

WHO SHOULD ATTEND:
People from different faith
communities, academics,
environmentalists, students,
researchers and anyone
interested in ecospirituality
and the role it plays in
modern life.

HOW TO BOOK YOUR PLACE:
This seminar and DVD
screening is FREE but book-
ings are essential. Please
book your place by visiting
our online booking system:
http://trybooking.com/GLPR

For more information,
contact: convenor
@earthlaws.org.au or visit:
www.earthlaws.org.au/
events/



