## Journey of the Universe Film Night and Discussion

Free Evening Seminar—6pm to 8pm, Thursday 11 December 2014. Centre for Interfaith & Cultural Dialogue, Building N35, 170 Kessels Road, Griffith University Nathan Campus



## If you love our Earth, join us for a fascinating evening exploring the Story of the Universe

The film is a collaboration by evolutionary philosopher Brian Swimme and historian of religions Mary Evelyn Tucker, who were colleagues of Thomas Berry. The film shares an epic story of cosmic, Earth and human transformation and draws together scientific discoveries in astronomy, geology and biology with humanistic insights concerning the nature of the universe.

6.00pm	Introductions, Welcome to Country - Michelle Maloney, AELA
6.15pm	Screening of the Film "Journey of the Universe"
7.20pm	Introduction to the Cosmic Walk - Mary Tinney, Earthlink
7.35pm	Invitation to walk meditatively
7.50pm	Sharing reflections on the experience
8.00pm	Close - Brian Adams PhD, Director, Centre for Interfaith &
	Cultural Dialogue, Griffith University

For more information about the film, including the trailer, please visit: http://www.journeyoftheuniverse.org/





## WHO SHOULD ATTEND:

People from different faith communities, academics, environmentalists, students, researchers and anyone interested in ecospirituality and the role it plays in modern life.

## **HOW TO BOOK YOUR PLACE:**

This seminar and DVD screening is FREE but bookings are essential. Please book your place by visiting our online booking system: http://trybooking.com/GLPR

For more information, contact: convenor @earthlaws.org.au or visit: www.earthlaws.org.au/events/